
2022-23 PACIFIC SWIMMING LSC MEET SCHEDULE (Updated 6/1/23)

Head Ref Charlie Gonzales chgonzales@yahoo.com
Head Starter PJ Yim yimpj3@gmail.com
Starter Will Judd william.a.judd@gmail.com
Starter Debbi Tucker (Sun only) dtucker@pacswim.org
Deck Ref Christopher Lam profchristopher@outlook.com
Deck Ref Bob Ritter bobritterpe@comcast.net
Chief Judge (CJ)
Assistant Chief Judge (ACJ)
Assistant Chief Judge (ACJ)
Administrative Referee Amy Gonzales chgaagerg@yahoo.com
Assistant Administrative Referee
Assistant Administrative Referee Alta Erdenebaatar alta.erdenebaatar@yahoo.com

Head Ref Mike Piccardo mpiccardo@pacswim.org
Head Starter Mette Graversen m.graversen@comcast.net
Starter Mike Flegel mpflegel@comcast.net
Starter Fred Chin ftchin@gmail.com
Starter
Starter
Deck Ref Paul Reidl reidl@sbcglobal.net
Deck Ref Ray Tanaka ray.tanaka@live.com
Deck Ref
Deck Ref
Deck Ref
Chief Judge (CJ) Andy Downs andy@macdowns.us
Assistant Chief Judge (ACJ) Trevor Gillis trevordgillis@att.net
Assistant Chief Judge (ACJ) Thierry Foucu tfoucu@gmail.com
Assistant Chief Judge (ACJ) Karyn Kikuta karynokikuta@gmail.com
Assistant Chief Judge (ACJ)
Assistant Chief Judge (ACJ)
Administrative Referee Sachi Itow sitow@hotmail.com
Assistant Administrative Referee Brett Shaug bshaug67@yahoo.com
Assistant Administrative Referee Sunil Shanker sshanker@gmail.com
Assistant Administrative Referee Liz Tanaka lptanaka@yahoo.com

JULY 7-9, 2023, SAN BENITO AQUATICS - LC AGE GROUP CHAMPIONSHIPS

JUNE 24-25, 2023, ORINDA AQUATICS - SENIOR OPEN
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2022-23 PACIFIC SWIMMING LSC MEET SCHEDULE (Updated 6/1/23)

Head Ref Leo Lin llin@pacswim.org
Head Starter Charlie Gonzales chgonzales@yahoo.com
Starter
Starter Mike Flegel mpflegel@comcast.net
Deck Ref Peter McNamara peter@themcnamaras.com
Deck Ref
Chief Judge (CJ)
Assistant Chief Judge (ACJ)
Assistant Chief Judge (ACJ)
Administrative Referee Amy Gonzales chgaagerg@yahoo.com
Assistant Administrative Referee

Head Ref Paul Reidl reidl@sbcglobal.net
Head Starter Phil Grant pgrant@pacswim.org
Starter Frank Suchomel frs@garlic.com
Starter Phil Beisel pbeisel@gmail.com
Starter Mike Piccardo mpiccardo@pacswim.org
Starter
Deck Ref Kian Tavakoli kiant2010@gmail.com
Deck Ref Charlie Gonzales chgonzales@yahoo.com
Deck Ref
Deck Ref
Deck Ref
Chief Judge (CJ) Thierry Foucu tfoucu@gmail.com
Assistant Chief Judge (ACJ) Bob Armbruster bob_armbruster@comcast.net
Assistant Chief Judge (ACJ) Fred Chin ftchin@gmail.com
Assistant Chief Judge (ACJ) Trevor Gillis trevordgillis@att.net
Assistant Chief Judge (ACJ) Gary Lai (Fri-Sun only) garycc2002@yahoo.com
Assistant Chief Judge (ACJ)
Administrative Referee Amy Gonzales chgaagerg@yahoo.com
Assistant Administrative Referee Debbi Tucker dtucker@pacswim.org
Assistant Administrative Referee Sarah Obbagy sobbagy@pacswim.org
Assistant Administrative Referee Barbarie Gonzalez willitspanda@gmail.com
Assistant Administrative Referee Irene Alameida i.l.alameida@comcast.net

JULY 15-16, 2023, CROW CANYON SHARKS (CHABOT COLLEGE) - LCM SENIOR OPEN T & F

JULY 27-30, 2023, TERRAPINS SWIM TEAM - LC FAR WESTERNS
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	Assignments

